YouGov Survey results
Sample size: 1322

Fieldwork Dates: 15th April - 7th June

YouGov

Total

Smoking status
Unweighted base 1322
Base: all smokers and recent ex-smokers 1370
Gave up smoking in last 4 months due to COVID-19 4.6%
Gave up smoking in last 4 months, but not due to COVID-19 7.4%
Current smokers 88.0%

16-29

321

373

7.0%

10.2%

82.7%

Age

30-49

494
511
4.6%

7.9%

87.5%
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50+

507

487

2.7%

4.7%

92.5%
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