YouGov Survey results

Sample size: 1322

Fieldwork Dates: 15th April - 7th June



YouGov	Total	Age		
		16-29	30-49	50+
Smoking status				
Unweighted base	1322	321	494	507
Base: all smokers and recent ex-smokers	1370	373	511	487
Gave up smoking in last 4 months due to COVID-19	4.6%	7.0%	4.6%	2.7%
Gave up smoking in last 4 months, but not due to COVID-19	7.4%	10.2%	7.9%	4.7%
Current smokers	88.0%	82.7%	87.5%	92.5%